2017-2018 FIM Endurance World Championship Final Round
The41st“Coca—Cola” Suzuka 8hours Endurance Race

8hours

Pos. No.
18 806
19 26
22 74
23 9
26 502
27 041
28 87
34 41
38 34
46 80

3

8hours Race Final Ranking

Team
1 NCXX RACING & ZENKOUKAI

2 ARMY -GIRL TEAM MF & Kawasaki
3 AKENO SPEED - YAMAHA
4 MotoMapSUPPLY
5 NCXX RACING
6 speed Heart TTS Racing team
7 TEAM HANSHIN RIDINGSCHOOL
8 IWATA RACING FAMILY
9 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing SST
10 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413
KRP SANYOKOGYO&RS-ITOH

Fastest Lap of Race was No. 11 Kawasaki Team GREEN

BIKE No16
BIKE No35
BIKE No48

BIKE No135

BIKE No6
BIKE No87
BIKE No34
BIKE No8
BIKE No69
BIKE No70
BIKE No79
BIKE Nob1
BIKE Nob52
BIKE No77
BIKE No41
BIKE No72

BIKE No806

STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
STOP AND GO PENALTY
PENALTY 1 MIN
PENALTY 1 MIN - DECISION RACE DIRECTION

2'07.527

Type

YAMAHA YZF-R1
Kawasaki ZX-10RR
YAMAHA YZF-R1
SUZUKI GSX-R1000

YAMAHA YZF-R1

Honda CBR1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10RR

YAMAHA YZF-R1

Honda CBR1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

71/198

Laps TotalTime
190  8:01'30.560
189  8:01'18.889
189  8:01'57.532
188  8:01'11.144
186  8:00'14.050

186 8:01'08.369
186  8:02'03.160
184  8:00'11.235
183  8:00'57.335
174  8:01'45.173

58  2:18'50.846
164. 32km/h

2018-07-29

WEATHER:
COURSE :

Delay
9Laps
10Laps
10Laps
11Laps
13Laps
13Laps
13Laps
15Laps
16Laps
25Laps
141Laps

Fine
Dry

Gap
41.330

1Lap
13.033
1Lap
TLap
54.319
54.791
3.290
8.858
2Laps
TLap

5. 821Km

Best
2'11.843

2'14.150
2'14.274
2'11.628
2'15.389
2'14.257
2'13.770
2'17.198
2'15.595
2'11.732
2'13.425



